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starboardfinancial.com 

 

4145 E. Baseline Rd., Gilbert  85234  David Tripp 480.999.7108 dtripp@starboardfinancial.com 

  Robert Berry 480.999.7114 rberry@starboardfinancial.com 

  Brian Caruso   480.703.1161 bcaruso@starboardfinancial.com 

  Tiffany Wright 480.999.7157 twright@starboardfinancial.com 

  Steven Hamilton 480.999.7151 shamilton@starboardfinancial.com 

  Judi Gustin 602.625.7460 judi@starboardfinancial.com 

  Jeff McLaughlin 480.999.7114 jeffm@starboardfinancial.com 

  Gary Miljour  480.251.0002 gmiljour@starboardfinancial.com 

  Lee Ann Mares 855.782.7346 lmares@starboardfinancial.com 

  Sara Waggoner 480.395.4954 sara@starboardfinancial.com 

  Cindy Newman 602.214.6835 cnewman@starboardfinancial.com 

  John Mullins 480.566.0116 jMullins@starboardfinancial.com 

     

52 S. Debra Dr., Gilbert  85296  James Flynn 480.999.7112 jim@starboardfinancial.com 

     

16427 N Scottsdale Rd., #130, Scottsdale  85254   Phyllis Zanichkowsky 480.566.0115 phyllis@starboardfinancial.com 

  Colin Boyse 602.321.5299 cboyse@starboardfinancial.com 
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